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199901250000
32471

01/25/1999
11:46:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199901250000
32481

01/25/1999
11:46:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199902050000
51531

02/05/1999
10:10:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE

199303070000
64051

199902080000
54171

02/08/1999
02:16:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOR
FINANCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199708010002
41911

199902080000
54141

02/08/1999
02:16:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOR
FINANCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 48 199805200001
84951

Lot#:55 Book:7
Pg:48
Desc:1998-
18495

199902120000
61981

02/12/1999
11:40:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EBERT,
CHARLES C

199902190000
71261

02/19/1999
12:41:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EMMONS,
LISA JOAN

199304060000
92481

199902190000
71281

02/19/1999
12:41:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EMAISH,
MONIER

199703280000
96421

199902190000
71271

02/19/1999
12:41:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PURGASON,
CHRISTOPHE
R K

199701130000
12861

199903050000
93911

03/05/1999
02:02:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301270000
24951

199903050000
93921

03/05/1999
02:02:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199303070000
63771

199903050000
93931

03/05/1999
02:02:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199304230001
12591

199902080000
54121

02/08/1999
02:16:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOR
FINANCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199902080000
54161

02/08/1999
02:16:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOR
FINANCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199806010001
99051

199902090000
55541

02/09/1999
11:45:20

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUFF, JAMES
DENNIS

8 29 199302020000
30921

Lot#:34 Book:8
Pg:29
Desc:1993-
03092

199902190000
71291

02/19/1999
12:41:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONICHER,
JASON P

199309030002
68731



199903050000
93891

03/05/1999
02:02:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199903050000
93901

03/05/1999
02:02:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199903080000
94711

03/08/1999
09:31:50

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLAYLOCK,
BARBARA H

199302030000
32161

199908090003
32731

08/09/1999
10:15:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALBERT,
RAYMOND E

10 50 199307010001
94051

Lot#:3 Book:10
Pg:50
Desc:1993-
19405

199908120003
38731

08/12/1999
09:28:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCGEE,
DONALD E

199506070001
48691

199909130003
83161

09/13/1999
11:16:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
BOB

199806080002
10051

199909130003
83291

09/13/1999
11:26:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RUZBACKI,
RONALD T

199305280001
55181

199909200003
91361

09/20/1999
09:26:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
BOB

199806080002
10051

199912060004
92421

12/06/1999
11:42:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARNELL,
KENNETH
MARK

12 41 199307070001
98111

Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:41
Desc:1993-
19811

199912160005
07041

12/16/1999
12:41:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199811170004
55841

199912160005
07051

12/16/1999
12:41:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199808260003
33331

199912160005
07061

12/16/1999
12:41:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199811160004
52531

199912160005
07091

12/16/1999
12:41:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199805280001
94691

199912160005
07101

12/16/1999
12:41:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199903050000
91911


