Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901250000 32471	01/25/1999 11:46:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199901250000 32481	01/25/1999 11:46:38	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
199902050000 51531	02/05/1999 10:10:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE					199303070000 64051	
199902080000 54171	02/08/1999 02:16:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOR FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199708010002 41911	
199902080000 54141	02/08/1999 02:16:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOR FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	48	199805200001 84951	Lot#:55 Book:7 Pg:48 Desc:1998- 18495
199902120000 61981	02/12/1999 11:40:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EBERT, CHARLES C						
199902190000 71261	02/19/1999 12:41:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EMMONS, LISA JOAN					199304060000 92481	
199902190000 71281	02/19/1999 12:41:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EMAISH, MONIER					199703280000 96421	
199902190000 71271	02/19/1999 12:41:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PURGASON, CHRISTOPHE R K					199701130000 12861	
199903050000 93911	03/05/1999 02:02:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199301270000 24951	
199903050000 93921	03/05/1999 02:02:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199303070000 63771	
199903050000 93931	03/05/1999 02:02:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199304230001 12591	
199902080000 54121	02/08/1999 02:16:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOR FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199902080000 54161	02/08/1999 02:16:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOR FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199806010001 99051	
199902090000 55541	02/09/1999 11:45:20	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF, JAMES DENNIS			8	29	199302020000 30921	Lot#:34 Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:1993- 03092
199902190000 71291	02/19/1999 12:41:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONICHER, JASON P					199309030002 68731	

					1		T			1
199903050000 93891	03/05/1999 02:02:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					
199903050000 93901	03/05/1999 02:02:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					
199903080000 94711	03/08/1999 09:31:50	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAYLOCK, BARBARA H				199302030000 32161	
199908090003 32731	08/09/1999 10:15:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALBERT, RAYMOND E		10	50	199307010001 94051	Lot#:3 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:1993- 19405
199908120003 38731	08/12/1999 09:28:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEE, DONALD E				199506070001 48691	
199909130003 83161	09/13/1999 11:16:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, BOB				199806080002 10051	
199909130003 83291	09/13/1999 11:26:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RUZBACKI, RONALD T				199305280001 55181	
199909200003 91361	09/20/1999 09:26:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, BOB				199806080002 10051	
199912060004 92421	12/06/1999 11:42:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARNELL, KENNETH MARK		12	41	199307070001 98111	Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:41 Desc:1993- 19811
199912160005 07041	12/16/1999 12:41:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY				199811170004 55841	
199912160005 07051	12/16/1999 12:41:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY				199808260003 33331	
199912160005 07061	12/16/1999 12:41:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY				199811160004 52531	
199912160005 07091	12/16/1999 12:41:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY				199805280001 94691	
199912160005 07101	12/16/1999 12:41:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY				199903050000 91911	